

Concrete Testing Price List

Broadway & Frame Premix Concrete Pty Ltd ABN 76 106 469 363

| Prices DO NOT include 10% G.S.T. Effective 1 st April 2 | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| Description | Normal Hours Charge Mon-Fri 6am-4pm | After Hours Charge #1 Mon-Fri 4pm-6am the following day; Sat Afternoon 12 noon to 12 Midnight. | After Hours Charge #2 Sat 6am to 12 Noon. | After Hours Charge #3 Sun & Public Holidays |
| Standard concrete three (3) 100mm cylinder test. AS 1012.1, 3.1, 8.1, 9 & 12.1 | \$250.00 | \$425.00 | \$375.00 | \$475.00 |
| Extra single (1) 100mm cylinder specimen. AS 1012.1, 3.1, 8.1, 9 & 12.1 | \$80.00 | \$150.00 | \$120.00 | \$160.00 |
| One day or site cured single (1) 100mm cylinder. AS 1012.1, 3.1, 8.1, 9 & 12.1 | \$125.00 | \$220.00 | \$190.00 | \$250.00 |
| Additional Slump test (when on site). AS 1012.3.1(1 st slump will be charged as Standard cylinder test for slump only jobs) | \$75.00 | \$135.00 | \$110.00 | \$150.00 |
| Drying shrinkage test (one set of 3 prisms). AS 1012.13 | \$500.00 | \$840.00 | \$720.00 | \$950.00 |
| J Ring Test (Super Workable Concrete). Per test inclusive of spread and T500 test | \$150.00 | POA | POA | POA |
| Air Content (per test) if already on site. AS 1012.4 | \$150.00 | ΡΟΑ | ΡΟΑ | POA |
| AVPV testing per set of 2 cylinders AS1012.21 | \$800.00 | POA | POA | POA |
| Maturity Testing –Concrete Maturity Function Establishment Charge | \$1800.00 | POA | POA | POA |
| Maturity Testing with Set Up & Report | \$750.00 | | | |
| Tester travel per km outside metropolitan / town area. Contact your local Holcim plant for details. | \$1.25 | ΡΟΑ | ΡΟΑ | POA |
| Tester waiting time per minute (in excess of one hour per test). Applies where testing frequency is less than the equivalent of:- * One (1) set of cylinders/hour; * One (1) sample/hour; or * Five (5) slump tests/hour | \$1.60 | \$2.85 | \$2.45 | \$3.20 |
| Test Cancellation Fee. Applies to testing cancelled after 3pm the previous work day. | \$250.00 | per Test Cancellation | | |
| Opening Fee. Applies where the Laboratory is required to open outside normal work hours. | \$750.00 per Lab Opening | | | |
| Re-issue of Test report | \$30.00 per Re-issued Test report | | t report | |



Concrete Testing Price List

Broadway & Frame Premix Concrete Pty Ltd ABN 76 106 469 363

| Prices DO NOT include 10% G.S.T. Effective 1 st April 202 | | | | | |
|--|------------------------|---|---|--------------------------|--|
| Description | Normal Hours Charge | After Hours Charge #1 | After Hours Charge #2 | After Hours Charge #3 | |
| | Mon-Fri 6am-4pm | Mon-Fri 4pm-6am the following day; | Sat 6am to 12 Noon. | Sun & Public Holidays | |
| | | Sat Afternoon 12 noon to 12 Midnight. | | | |
| Replacement of Mould - Damaged or lost onsite | \$250.00 | | per Replaced Mould | | |
| All other testing | POA | | | | |
| Authorised, Holcim Concrete (Signature) | Date: 01/01/2020 | | Other tests not indicated above may be available on request. Prices specifically relate to account customers in commercial quantities WC4.1.002.V.B F | | |